
P. Resultados TOTAL 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

G Nombre y Apellidos PJ 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 19 20

1º Benjamín Solsona Espriu 14 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1

1º Mónica Hortal Foronda 14 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

3º Sergio Torregrosa Exposito 13 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

3º Ivan Martin Sancho 13 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

3º José Ant Caballero 13 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

3º Lu Ni 13 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0

7º José Maria Nieto 12 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

7º Jorge Albiol Graullera 12 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

7º Javi Marti Torres 12 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

7º Pepe Murcia 12 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1

7º Vicente Orts Pardo 12 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

7º Alicia Ivorra 12 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1

7º Christian Penalva 12 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

7º Juan Sánchez López 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

15º Sergi Gómez 11 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

15º Sergio Sánchez 11 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

15º Ivan Caballero Torres 11 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

15º Ignacio Gil Maneu 11 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

15º Marc Sánchez 11 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0

15º Bernardo Martinez 11 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

15º Laura Martinez 11 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

15º Raúl Moreno Merín 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

15º Hector Puerto Lillo 11 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

15º Diego Lillo Bordajandi 11 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

15º María Pilar García Soriano 11 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

15º Raul Sanjuan 11 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

15º David Bonet Martínez 11 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

28º Marisa Serrano 10 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

28º Adrián Gil Guirao 10 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0

28º Victor Balaguer Jofre 10 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

28º Haziel Evora Ausina 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1

28º Teresa Gómez Rivera 10 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

28º Augusto Gómez Gómez 10 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

28º Vicente Pedro Vidal Gari 10 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0

28º Rafaelbeltra 10 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

28º Pablo Romero 10 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

28º Toni Oliver Moreno 10 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

28º Alexandru Buzaeanu 10 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

28º Carlos Zafra 10 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

40º Loli Sánchez 9 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

40º Sergio García 9 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

40º José Luis Tenza Asencio 9 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

40º Luca Bellero 9 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 1

40º Luis Miguel Sánchez Torrejón 9 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

40º Fernando García-Castrillon Mariño 9 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1

46º Alex Martinez Llorca 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1

46º María José Castelló Lopez 8 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0

48º Vicent Ferrer 7 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

48º Irene Sánchez 7 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

50º Javier Sánchez Sanchez 6 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Aciertos 56% 76% 84% 50% 14% 90% 82% 38% 42% 40% 24% 26% 86% 44% 50% 44% 86% 70% 42% 70%

Errores 44% 24% 16% 50% 86% 10% 18% 62% 58% 60% 76% 74% 14% 56% 50% 56% 14% 30% 58% 30%

QUINIELA FTTCV

RESPUESTAS JORNADA 15-16 ENERO





POSICIÓN Nombre y Apellidos PJ 1 PJ 2 TOTAL

1º Mónica Hortal Foronda 15 14 29

2º Ivan Martin Sancho 14 13 27

3º Sergi Gómez 15 11 26

4º Alicia Ivorra 13 12 25

5º Marisa Serrano 14 10 24

6º Augusto Gómez Gómez 13 10 23

6º Laura Martinez 12 11 23

6º María Pilar García Soriano 12 11 23

6º Pepe Murcia 11 12 23

10º Juan Sánchez López 10 12 22

10º José Maria Nieto 10 12 22

12º Marc Sánchez 10 11 21

12º Vicent Ferrer 14 7 21

12º Luis Miguel Sánchez Torrejón 12 9 21

12º Ivan Caballero Torres 10 11 21

12º Raul Sanjuan 10 11 21

12º Christian Penalva 9 12 21

18º Alex Martinez Llorca 12 8 20

18º José Ant Caballero 7 13 20

18º Sergio García 11 9 20

18º Alexandru Buzaeanu 10 10 20

22º Loli Sánchez 10 9 19

22º Adrián Gil Guirao 9 10 19

22º Pablo Romero 9 10 19

25º Sergio Sánchez 7 11 18

25º Carlos Zafra 8 10 18

25º Irene Sánchez 11 7 18

25º Fernando García-Castrillon Mariño 9 9 18

25º David Bonet Martínez 7 11 18

25º Hector Puerto Lillo 7 11 18

31º Jose Rafael Ballester Llaur 14 0 14

31º Vanessa Fernández Belmonte 14 0 14

31º Benjamín Solsona Espriu 0 14 14

34º Javier Sánchez Sanchez 7 6 13

34º Juan Carlos Pomares Torres 13 0 13

34º José Alberto González Ruiz 13 0 13

34º Norbert Tauler 13 0 13

34º Sergio Torregrosa Exposito 0 13 13

34º Lu Ni 0 13 13

40º Javi Marti Torres 0 12 12

40º Jorge Albiol Graullera 0 12 12

40º Vicente Orts Pardo 0 12 12

QUINIELA FTTCV

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL



POSICIÓN Nombre y Apellidos PJ 1 PJ 2 TOTAL

43º Bernardo Martinez 0 11 11

43º Kiryan Moledo García 11 0 11

43º Jorge Gonzalvo Monzón 11 0 11

43º Juan Gil Moran 11 0 11

43º Ignacio Gil Maneu 0 11 11

43º Diego Lillo Bordajandi 0 11 11

43º Raúl Moreno Merín 0 11 11

50º Haziel Evora Ausina 0 10 10

50º Vicente Pedro Vidal Gari 0 10 10

50º Pablo Bernabeu Munuera 10 0 10

50º Jose Gomez 10 0 10

50º Juan Francisco Martínez Ramírez 10 0 10

50º Juan Gil Sansano 10 0 10

50º Teresa Gómez Rivera 0 10 10

50º Toni Oliver Moreno 0 10 10

50º Victor Balaguer Jofre 0 10 10

50º Rafaelbeltra 0 10 10

60º Luca Bellero 0 9 9

60º José Luis Tenza Asencio 0 9 9

60º Aitana Matellanes García 9 0 9

60º Tania Amat Almazan 9 0 9

64º Javier Angulo Lucerón 8 0 8

64º Rafa Reus Amat 8 0 8

64º María José Castelló Lopez 0 8 8

67º Francisco Javier Felis Torres 6 0 6


